THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

INFORVATION CONTAIED.MUST NOT Bt COPIED OR DISCLOSKD 10, OTHERS o DV i
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AC O 6 O 3 9 1
NOTES: REVISIONS
D REV. | DESCR. BY DATE | APPVD. | ECN NO.
1. REFER TO DWG. 01-251 FOR ALL HOSE CUT LENGTHS. AA | MODIFY DRAWING BORDER TO AN ATTRIBUTED BORDER | TS | 01/23/06 | AWM | 060132
2. DELETE W/OPT 020-70405 AB_| MYE 2007: #76-81 ADDED; RD | 4/12/06 | MG | 060391
. QET%HW';'EN O§P1T4 032‘87&‘&5 T\g/ éggR_Eg)OQEE)Mé)STEORDERED AC_| WYE '07: 09 WS f1802467; §63 WAS 1772711; BINNACLE OPTS CLARFIED] RD | 5/24,/06 060353
’ BEFORE INSTALLATION. '» ©)
@ /' @ OPT: 100-70203
% 8 (FISH PKG.)
: @/ ® & 100-70307
COOLER SEAT ®
OPT: 100-70203
OPT: 109 (FISH PKG.)
NS 02070008 & OPT: 100-70307

(COOLER SEAT)

POSITION W/S TO

GAP FROM UNDER

HOLD APPROX. 1-7/8"
TUBE TO W/S TOP EDGE

OP

opTioNAL: Y
100—70203 ~—
FISH PKG.

Qe®*
S

9 7
(2D HARDWARE
(22) INCLUDED (79)(80)
Olisee Nove # 2 @3 62 100-70085
KILL SWITCH @\ ~ MP3 PLAYER INPUT
©
OPTIONAL:
¥ 100—70203
FISH PKG.

@‘Q\
o Q’f
L
O

. l
*QPT. 100—-70085®
./

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5 @

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. OPT: 100-70998
TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5' XXX = + 010 (CE CERT.)

020-70307
ANGLE BINNACLE
STRAIGHT DOWN

OPTS: 020—70305 AND

X=4.1 (SEE DET., SHT. 5)
X =% 03 X=11/1
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
CHECKED: 1 avia DATE 01 /74/02 | OFAWN:H READ [PATE:01,/02/02 [SCALE: NONE ] BOAT MODEL WMOLD NO.
BOSTON > J [wrD DATE: WG, TITLE: 17MTK
WH“ER ' K. RANIERI * 01/24/02 . .
o [PBION: | conoLz BATE 01725020 |CONSOLE ASSEMBLY [N ReL EoN No: [DWe. No: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MF5. ENGNELRIG GRovP [INT. ENG: oo o DATE: 0, /11 /02 010976 09201 1 o4




THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,
e, o L s’ e bae g P e
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AC 1060391
NOTES:
N
-
il \
NS
3 - —
D 10 OPTIONAL
(VIEW LOOKING AFT, FROM INSIDE CONSOLE)
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: H  READ [DATE:Q1/02/02 |SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON N UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFED DMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. |t 17MTK
WH“ER TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX = £ .010 . .
® xi :i :83 %= s [CONSOLE ASSEMBLY [NT RELECN No: [oWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DFV. & WFG. ENGINEERING GROUP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 010976 09201 2 o4




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. WFG. DEPT,
INFORMATION. CONTANED HUST NOT GE COPED G DISCLOSED 10 OTHERS "5a5 e losn =
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 AC |0B80391
NOTES:
(PAD EYE
INCLUDED w/82)
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: | READ [DATE:Q1/02/02 [SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON N UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES, |-=— e 17MTK
WH“ER TOLERANCES: ANCLE?( :i f1> XXX = £ .010 . . : :
o AItls Loz [CONSOLE ASSEMBLY [T R &N o (oW o SHT. NoO.
PRODUCT DEV. & WFG. ENGNEERING GROUP DO NOT SCALE DRAWNG 010976 09201 3 o4




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG.

DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
A D LT, o o o 0 nce 09201 AC 060391
NOTES:
BILL OF MATERIAL BILL OF MATERIAL
ITEM Qry. u/M™ DESCRIPTION B.W.I. NO. ITEM Qry. U/ M DESCRIPTION B.W.Il. NO.
01| 1 | EA | FIBERGLASS PART, CONSOLE 160DA—-99 22-J871-00 ®|41] 26| EA| WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751
©@|02] 1 [EA| DOOR, HDPE BW160DA/17MTK—06 CNSL 1803646 42126 | EA| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-—24 SC 1007772
03| 2 |EA| SCREW, TAPPING #BA x 5/8” POH SC 1008572 43| 6 |EA| SCREW, TAPPING #6 x 3/4” POH SC 1008564
04| 1 |EA| RAIL, GRAB BW170MT—02 CNSL SS 1689427 44|14 | EA | SCREW, TAPPING #8 x 5/8” PTH SC 1010925
05| 1 |[EA|W/S, BW170MT—02 CNSL CLEAR 1689418 ®) 4516 TEATNUENYEONLOEK—1/4—20-SE HoO07764
®[o6] 1 [EA] BOX, PLAS BW—04 TACKLE 2—DRWR WHT 1761591 ™46 12 |EA| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 x 1.25” POH SC | 1008424
O®|o7] 1 [EA COMPASS,FLSHMT 3 7/8” BLK WT HSE/GREEN LT 1791615 47| 1 [EA| COVER, ABS BW MINIBUSS BLK 1185016
08| 1 |EA | SWITCH, BATTERY ON/OFF W/0 LOCK W/0 DISC | 0162701 48| 1 |EA| BUSS BAR, MINIBUS BAR DC 1324334
@@W| 09| 1 [EA| PANEL, BW170MT-07 MERC ANALOG W/SW 60 ELPT | 1848340 49| 6 |EA | SCREW, TAPPING #8 x 1/2” PTH SC 1008812
© 161+ EA | CUSH, BW170MT—02 B/R CNSL 1690319 ©|[50] 6 [EA [ SCREW, TAPPING #8 x 3/4” PFH SC 1008408
M{11] 1 |EA| CUSH, BW17MTK—05 CNSL ROD HLDR 1781379 51| 1 |EA| LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 52” N/BEND 574400
12| 1 | EA | PANEL, HDPE BW170MT—02 CLSOUT CNSL BASE | 1690180 52| 1 |EA | LIGHT, NAV STERN BASE RND CHR. 331751
@O[13] 1 |EA| CONTROL, CNSL MNT SGL N/HARNESS GEN Il | 1752911 53| 1 | EA.| CAP, DRAINBOOT STERN LIGHT MAST BLK 1042761
14| 1 |EA| STEERING WHEEL, 15" DIA SS 25DEG 1020197 54| 3 | EA.| WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 5/16” SC 1260611
15| 1 [EA| ACC PART, MERC SW (SAFETY ASSY) 0882605 ©|[55] 4 |EA.l| SCREW, TAPPING # 10 X 1” PTH SC 1008739
@ 16| 1 |EA| HORN, SGL BLK NO CONN SERIES 84400-—1| 1780938 ®W|[56| 4 [EA | SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1.75” PTH SC | 1341973
@ 171 1 | EA | HORN, GRILL SGL SS OVERLAY SERIES 84400—-1| 1781252 ® 57| 4 |EA| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10—24 SC 1007772
18] 1 |EA| ROD HOLDER, BW170MT—02 4—ROD ASSY 1690318 ® 581 3 HEATWASHER, FEAT #8-5€ 1326297
116 TEAT-WASHER FATH4/4SE 1266769 59| 4 | EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8” PTH SC 1010925
20| 1 |EA | LABEL, BW DC MAIN BREAKER 1075282 60| 2 [ EA.| STRAP, COOLER TAMER 7" CNSL MNT 1741035
211 1 |EA | STEERING, HELM NFB SGL 0626143 @[ 61] 1 |EA.| HOLDER, HDPE BW17MTK—04 COOLER 1756620
22| 1 |EA | STEERING BEZEL 90 DEG SGL 626150 ™| 62| 6 | EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 3/4” PTH SC [1008705
23| 1 |EA| EMBLEM, BW STEERING WHEEL CAP 1021054 @©@|[63| 1 |EA.| PANEL, BLANK:BW170MT—07 W/SW 1848341
24| 1 |EA| LABEL, BILGE (LEXAN) 756866 @|[64]| 2 | EA.| SPEAKER, COAXIAL 6.5” W/WHT CVR 1690555
25| 1 | EA [ PANEL, HDPE BW140/160DA-99 CLSOUT CNSL LRG| 1193093 65| 1 | EA.[ PANEL, HDPE BW160DA/17MTK—06 CLOSEOUT STEREO| 1803648
©® | 26—+ EA T DRAIN—H—IMPACT W-/0BARB BH 1041953 @|66| 2 |EA.] COVER, ABS BW—97 SPKR 7 1/8” RAD]| 1047836
27| 2 | EA | DRINKHOLDR, PLAS W/DRAIN DEEP XLG SZ BLK| 1727419 @67 8 | EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #6-32 X 1” PFH SC 1010172
28| O |FT | HOSE, PVC CLEAR 3/8” 0124347 (@] 68| 8 | EA.| WASHER, FLAT #6 SC 1326222
291 1 |EA| BOX, ABS FIRE EXT SHORT WHT 1037555 @[ 69] 8 | EA.| NUT, LOCK 6—32 SC 1009810
30| 1 |EA | BOX, ABS HARNESS 1037530 @| 70| 1 | EA.| BRKR, MANUAL RESET 15A 1750593
31| 1 |EA| BRKR/SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON 30A ETA 0365775 @@| 71| 4 | EA[ SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 4 POH SC 1812435
32| 1 |EA| BRKR, MANUAL RESET 5A 670497 721 1 | EA.[ STEREO, AM/FM CD W/CHNGR/SIR SAT PLAYER CMD4[ 1803464
@| 33| 3 |EA| BOOT, RESET BRKR CLEAR 1066547 73| 1 | EA.| STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DIG DSPLY FOR CMD4 BLK | 1803894
34 [13|FT | TRIM, EDGE WHITE FLEX 'L'—TRIM 1020924 @|74] 1 | EA.|LABEL, BW STEREO 1075266
35| 7 |EA| NUT, WELL 1033422 W[ 75| 1 | EA.|SWITCH, IGN ASSY 4—POSITION W/HOUSING | 1801954
36| 7 | EA | SCREW, MACHINE #10-32 x 1-1/4" PFH SC|1010107 76| 1 | EA.|VIDEO EQUIPMENT, AUXILIARY INPUT MP3 1803674
37| 7 |EA| WASHER, FINISH #10 SS 0896258 77| 2 | EA.|ADAPTER, STEREO FEMALE/FEMALE 956078
38| 4 |EA| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1.75” PTH SC| 1341973 78| 1 | EA.[CABLE, RCA AUDIO 6" W/EFX—-2 CONN W/NOISE SUPP | 1750880
39| 4 |EA[ SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 3/8” PH BR/NI/SS | 0203786 79| 1 | EA|HEAT SHRINK, TUBING RED 3/4”’X 6” 1042274
40| 3 [EA| SCREW, CAP #5/16—18 X 1.25" HEX HD SC | 1742748 80| 1 | EA.[HEAT SHRINK, TUBING BLK 3/4"X 6” 999839
81| 1 | EA.| PANEL, BW170MT—07 MERC ANALOG W/SW |1837738
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN:  READ [DATE:01/02/02 [SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON s UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN'INCHES. [ 17MTK
W”“ER TOLERANCES: ANCLE?( :{ f1> XXX = £ .010
s wIE %=¢ 716 |ICONSOLE ASSEMBLY [N REL ECN NO: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 010976 09201 4 or4




